



**\*NOTE**  
 Components may be sold separately.  
 Please see sub-assembly part number  
 drawing for details.

ITEM NO.	PartNo	DESCRIPTION	QTY
1	3/8-16-NN	NUT,NYLOC,3/8-16	1
2	3/8-16X4-1/4HH	SCREW,HEX HEAD,3/8-16 X 4-1/4"LONG	1
3	5MM-ALLEN	WRENCH,HEX,5MM,RIGHT ANGLE	1
4	6X25MMSH	SCREW,SOCKET CAP,M6 X25LONG	1
5	025TW	WASHER,NYLON,.265X.75X.025	2
6	375X625X125FWSS	WASHER,3/8X5/8X1/8,FLAT,SS	1
7	5125-056-003	BUSHING,DELFIN,ALL TERRAIN	2
8	5125-056-051	OUTER ASSY,ALL-TERRAIN	1
9	5125-056-052	FORK/HELI-COIL ASSY,ALL-TERRAIN	1
10	5125-056-053	HANDLE ASSY,ALL TERRAIN	1
11	D10713	WASHER,LOCK,M6,.240X.390X.062	1
12	WHL1751	20" UTILITY WHEEL,PLASTIC,5/8"	1

**5125-056**

**WHEEL,ROVER ROD,ALL TERRAIN**

DATE: 10/14/16

REV. A2

PAGE 1 OF 1

**seco**

REDDING: 800-824-4744  
 www.surveying.com